
Gasoline Profit Sharing Coupons - Doug Adams Updated:  July-17-12

DYM 1 No serial numbers, printed on regular bond paper

DYM1B-010 Free Glass 2 Green Back EF
DYM1B-020 Facelle Paper Towels 2 Red Back -
DYM1B-030 Honey Gold Tumbler 2 Red Back VF
DYM1B-040 Laura Secord Candies 2 Red Back VF
DYM1B-050 Mood Lamp 2 Red Back -
DYM1B-060 Pepsodent 2 Red Back AU
DYM1B-070 Facelle Tissues 2 Red Back AU
DYM1B-080 G.E. Light Bulbs 2 Red Back -
DYM1B-090 Ball Point Pen Set 2 Dark Blue Back -
DYM1B-100 Coffee Mugs 2 Dark Blue Back EF
DYM1B-110 Floor Wax 2 Dark Blue Back EF

B = Two Products on Back DYM1B-120 Orange Pekoe Tea Bags 2 Dark Blue Back -
C = Three Products on Back DYM1B-130 Suave Hair Spray 2 Dark Blue Back EF
D = Four Products on Back DYM1B-140 Woodbury Facial Soap 2 Dark Blue Back EF
F = Six Products on Back DYM1B-150 Johnson’s Shoe Polish 2 Light Red Back AU

DYM1C-011 Free Glass 3 Black Back EF
DYM1C-021 Facelle Paper Towels 3 Black Back VF
DYM1C-081 G.E. Light Bulbs 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-101 Coffee Mugs 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-200 Jets Soap Pads 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-210 Band - Aid 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-220 B.B.Q. Fire Starter 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-230 Beach Balls 3 Black Back EF
DYM1C-240 Cereal Bowls 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-250 Diplomat Chocolates 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-260 Flintstone’s Bubble Bath 3 Black Back AU
DYM1C-270 Stuart House Foil Wrap 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-280 New Improved OMO 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-290 Plastic Picnic Cups 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-300 Stainless Razor Blades 3 Black Back UNC
DYM1C-310 Super Suds 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-320 Table Napkins 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-330 Futurama Egg Cups 3 Light Red Back EF
DYM1C-340 Mothers Juice Glass 3 Red Back EF
DYM1C-350 Patterkrisp Candy 3 Red Back -
DYM1C-360 Curad Bandages 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-370 Shoe Shine Kit 3 Red Back -
DYM1C-380 Free Pail With Popcorn 3 Black Back -

DYM1D-201 Jets Soap Pads 4 Dark Blue Back -
DYM1D-251 Diplomat Chocolates 4 Black Back -
DYM1D-400 Cup & Saucer Set 4 Black Back -
DYM1D-410 J-Cloth 4 Black Back -
DYM1D-420 Jergens Soap 4 Black Back -
DYM1D-430 Aqua Velva 4 Dark Blue Back -
DYM1D-440 Handi Wrap 4 Dark Blue Back -
DYM1D-450 Kleenex Man Size 4 Dark Blue Back Fine

DYM1F-460 Palmolive Soap 6 Black Back -
DYM1F-470 Pen Set & Sunglasses 6 Black Back EF
DYM1F-480 Kleenex Tissues 6 Dark Green Back -

A small quantity of these coupons have White Denominations in the four corners

DYM1C-109 Coffee Mugs 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-219 Band - Aid 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-229 B.B.Q. Fire Starter 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-249 Cereal Bowls 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-279 Stuart House Foil Wrap 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-299 Plastic Picnic Cups 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-329 Table Napkins 3 Black Back -
DYM1C-369 Curad Bandages 3 Black Back -

DYM 2 Two, Six digit Red serial numbers with an "No." prefix.  Printed on regular bond paper.

DYM2D-500 Comet Bathroom Bundle 4 Black Back -
DYM2D-510 Cola Glasses 4 Black Back -

DYM2F-550 Delsey Twin Pack 6 Black Back Nọ 099094



DYM 3 Green redemption voucher with miniature 1¢ coupon, printed on green cheque paper.  

DYM3C-103 Coffee Mugs 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-121 Orange Pekoe Tea Bags 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-131 Suave Hair Spray 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-141 Woodbury Soap 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-151 Johnsons Shoe Polish 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-231 Beach Balls 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-301 Stainless Razor Blades 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-362 Curad Plastic Bandages 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-511 Cola Glasses 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-600 Ajax Laundry Detergent 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-610 Foil Wrap 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-620 Dixie Cups & Plates 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-631 Italian Lido Tumblers 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-640 Mr.Bubble 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-650 Pen & 5 Pencils 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-660 P’apple G’fruit Drink 3 Red Back -

 DYM3C-670 Swan Liquid Detergent 3 Red Back -
DYM3C-680 Canada Dry Ginger Ale 3 Red Back -

DYM3D-041 Laura Secord Candies 4 Red Back -
DYM3D-142 Woodbury Soap 4 Black Back -
DYM3D-431 Aqua Velva 4 Red Back -
DYM3D-630 Italian Lido Tumblers 4 Red Back -
DYM3D-681 CanadaDry Gingerale 4 Red Back -
DYM3D-700 Brisk Toothpaste 4 Red Back -
DYM3D-710 Candle Lite 4 Red Back -
DYM3D-720 Carnation Milk 4 Red Back -
DYM3D-730 Heinz Tomato Ketchup 4 Red Back -
DYM3D-740 Italian Lido Glasses 4 Red Back -
DYM3D-750 Patterson Chocolates 4 Red Back -
DYM3D-760 Christmas Trees 4 Red Back -
DYM3D-770 Stokely Peas 4 Red Back -

DYM 4 Green redemption voucher with miniature 1¢ coupon, printed on green cheque paper.  
DYM4's have the added line "Plus Provincial Sales Tax"

DYM4D-132 Suave Hair Spray 4 Red Back -
DYM4D-202 Jets Soap Pads 4 Dark Blue Back -
DYM4D-800 Facelle Royale Napkins 4 Dark Blue Back -
DYM4D-810 Honey Gold Ash Tray 4 Dark Blue Back -
DYM4D-820 Lyons Chicken Soup 4 Red Back -
DYM4D-830 Neilson Chocolate Bars 4 Red Back -
DYM4D-840 Porcelain Coffee Mugs 4 Red Back -
DYM4D-850 The Tea 4 Red Back -
DYM4D-860 Valentine Chocolates 4 Red Back -

 
CYC 1 Green and orange Check Your Coupons (CYC).  

All CYC coupons have the added line "Plus Provincial Sales Tax"

CYC1D-143 Woodbury Soap 4 Orange -
CYC1D-351 Patterscript Candy 4 Green -
CYC1D-401 Cups and Saucers 4 Green -
CYC1D-441 Handi-Wrap 4 Orange -
CYC1D-671 Swan Liquid Detergent 4 Orange -
CYC1D-672 Swan Liquid Detergent 4 Orange -
CYC1D-900 Chocolate Easter Bunny 4 Orange -
CYC1D-901 Chocolate Easter Bunny 4 Orange -
CYC1D-910 Kleenex Paper Towels 4 Orange -
CYC1D-911 Kleenex Paper Towels 4 Orange -
CYC1D-920 Tang 4 Orange -
CYC1D-921 Tang 4 Green -


